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Aol/o vs. E for 154Gd(n,el.)
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Ao/o vs. E for 154Gd(n,y)
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Ao/o vs. E for 154Gd(n,inel.)
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Ao/o vs. E for 154Gd(n,2n)
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Ao/o vs. E for 154Gd(n,y)

60 ] ] ] ] ]
50-
461
30
20-
16

O T T T
10 10 10

Linear Axes:

Rel. Standard Dev. (%)

Logarithmic Axes:
Energy (eV)

09

09

Correlation Matrix

©Co0ooor

-1.0
-0.8
-0.6
-0.4
-0.2

0.

e-0T
0
OT
¢
€
i4

A'u)pD, ., 10} 3 "SA O/OV




Ao/o vs. E for 154Gd(n,p)

60
50+
401
30
20
164

6

Correlation Matrix

-1.0
-0.8
-0.6
-0.4
-0.2

0.

©Co0ooor

Linear Axes:
Rel. Standard Dev. (%)

Logarithmic Axes:

Energy (eV)
PN W A g O
P P P PP QPP

(d‘u)p9, ., 10} 3 'sr o/0V




Aolo vs. E for P*Gd
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